Releases - May 26, 2021

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

234515
317402
286672
300017
256277
251490
299672
317625

Nichols
Johnson
Ellison
Cook
Brewer
Claypool
Meece
Lewis

Carl R
Christopher L
Zachery

Justin E
Christopher A
Christopher
Bruce

Nicole

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Allen County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Bourbon County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Western KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex
Hardin County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



