DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
234515	Nichols	Carl	R	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317402	Johnson	Christopher	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286672	Ellison	Zachery		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
300017	Cook	Justin	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bourbon County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256277	Brewer	Christopher	Α	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251490	Claypool	Christopher		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
299672	Meece	Bruce		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Roederer Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317625	Lewis	Nicole		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)